
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 1   r09_05-06-000-0004   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James J. Donegan, Mary, Miss Foote, Charles H. Hudson, Mr.

Yale College, New
Haven, CT

correspondence

July 14, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 2   r09_05-06-000-0005   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James J.
Foote, Charles H.

Patton Donegan &
Co.

Huntsville, AL Yale College, New
Haven, CT

address correspondence

July 14, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 3   r09_05-06-000-0006   Contents   Index   About

p. 1
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Anne, Aunt Donegan, James J.

Marlboro, MD

correspondence

Sept 24, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 4   r09_05-06-000-0007   Contents   Index   About

p. 2
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bradley, T.

Marlboro, MD

correspondence

Sept 24, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 5   r09_05-06-000-0008   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James J.

Huntsville, AL

address

Sept 24, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 6   r09_05-06-000-0009   Contents   Index   About

p. 3
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Anne, Aunt
, Charley
, Ellen, Aunt

, Harvey, Uncle
, Jim
, Mary (cousin)

,Ben, Uncle
Beirne,
Cruse,

Donegan, James H.
Patton, Dr.
Scruggs,

Marlboro, MD

correspondence

Sept 24, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 7   r09_05-06-000-0010   Contents   Index   About

p. 1
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James J. Polk, President

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence

Nov 14, 1946



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 8   r09_05-06-000-0011   Contents   Index   About

p. 2
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Doyle, Emmet Polk, President Tyler, John negro suffrage

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence

Nov 14, 1946



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 9   r09_05-06-000-0012   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James J.

Huntsville, AL

address

Nov 14, 1946



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 10   r09_05-06-000-0013   Contents   Index   About

p. 3
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Anne, Aunt
, Charley
, Chris

, Ellen, Aunt
, Harvey
Beirne, Oliver

Cruse,
Donegan, James H.
Erskine, Albert

Foote, Charley
George, Mr.
Patton, Dr. & Mrs.

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence

Nov 14, 1946





Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 11   r09_05-06-000-0014   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James J.

Huntsville, AL

address

Oct 18, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 12   r09_05-06-000-0015   Contents   Index   About

tailors
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James H. Donegan, James J. Magee & Welch Vespree, Francis

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence

Oct 17, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 13   r09_05-06-000-0016   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James J.

Huntsville, AL

address

July 20, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 14   r09_05-06-000-0017   Contents   Index   About

examinations
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James H. Donegan, James J.

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence

July 18, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 15   r09_05-06-000-0018   Contents   Index   About

appointed to U. S. Military Academy
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Erskine, Albert Fearn, Robert Hulledy, Mr.

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence

July 18, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 16   r09_05-06-000-0019   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fearn, Bob Fearn, Mr. Magee & Welch Vespree, Francis

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence

July 18, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 17   r09_05-06-000-0020   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Anne, Aunt
, Ben, Uncle
, Charles
, Chris
, Harvey

, Murphy, Uncle
, Narcissa (cousin)
Beirne,
Brooke
Cruse, Mrs.

Donegan, James H.
Donegan, Sam

(sister)
Foote, Mrs.
Scruggs,

Williams, Miss

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence



July 18, 1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Image 18   r09_05-06-000-0021   Contents   Index   About

expenses
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Donegan, James H.

Georgetown College,
DC

correspondence

1846



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r09_05-06-000-0004) 
Image 2 (r09_05-06-000-0005) 
Image 3 (r09_05-06-000-0006) 
Image 4 (r09_05-06-000-0007) 
Image 5 (r09_05-06-000-0008) 
Image 6 (r09_05-06-000-0009) 

Image 7 (r09_05-06-000-0010) 
Image 8 (r09_05-06-000-0011) 
Image 9 (r09_05-06-000-0012) 
Image 10 (r09_05-06-000-0013) 
Image 11 (r09_05-06-000-0014) 
Image 12 (r09_05-06-000-0015) 

Image 13 (r09_05-06-000-0016) 
Image 14 (r09_05-06-000-0017) 
Image 15 (r09_05-06-000-0018) 
Image 16 (r09_05-06-000-0019) 
Image 17 (r09_05-06-000-0020) 
Image 18 (r09_05-06-000-0021) 

Table of Contents 
Name & Place Index 
About the Collection 



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 9, Box 5, Folder 6
Donegan, James J. Correspondence, 1846
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

, Anne, Aunt 3, 6, 10, 17
, Ben, Uncle 17
, Charles 17
, Charley 6, 10
, Chris 10, 17
, Ellen, Aunt 6, 10
, Harvey, Uncle 6
, Harvey 10, 17
, Jim 6
, Mary (cousin) 6
, Murphy, Uncle 17
, Narcissa (cousin) 17
,Ben, Uncle 6
Beirne, Oliver 10
Beirne, 6, 17
Bradley, T. 4
Brooke 17
Cruse, Mrs. 17
Cruse, 6, 10
Donegan, James H. 6, 10, 12, 14, 17, 18
Donegan, James J. 1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12, 13, 14
Donegan, Mary, Miss 1
Donegan, Sam (sister) 17
Doyle, Emmet 8

Erskine, Albert 10, 15
Fearn, Bob 16
Fearn, Mr. 16
Fearn, Robert 15
Foote, Charles H. 1, 2
Foote, Charley 10
Foote, Mrs. 17
George, Mr. 10
Georgetown College, DC 7, 8, 10, 12, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
Hudson, Mr. 1
Hulledy, Mr. 15
Huntsville, AL 2, 5, 9, 11, 13
Magee & Welch 12, 16
Marlboro, MD 3, 4, 6
negro suffrage 8
Patton Donegan & Co. 2
Patton, Dr. & Mrs. 10
Patton, Dr. 6
Polk, President 7, 8
Scruggs, 6, 17
Tyler, John 8
Vespree, Francis 12, 16
Williams, Miss 17
Yale College, New Haven, CT 1, 2



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections 
M. Louis Salmon Library


